E
Main Specifications Other Specifications
▼Type
ATT-P4－2-wire analog output
ATT-D4－digital output
▼Connection
1/4”PT male thread
1/2”PT male thread

M12 Quick coupling (without thread)
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
ATT series Temperature Transmitter for Duct Type (2-wire analog output／digital output)
  Code Output type
P4 2-wire analog output
D4 Digital output
  Code Connection
2P 1/4”PT male thread
4P 1/2”PT male thread
N Without thread
O Others
  Code Stem length
50 50mm
100 100mm
150 150mm
200 200mm
O Other length are available made-to-order
  Code Temperature range
1 -50~+50℃
2 -50~0℃
3 0~50℃
4 0~100℃
5 0~200℃
O Others
ATT P4 2P 100 1 Order example: ATT-P4-2P-100-1